KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by
persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR)
and persons closely associated with them

rsons discharg d persons close			(PDMR)	FINANSTILSYNE THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
he person liable:				
O PDMR	Closely ass person)	ociated person (natural	<ul> <li>Closel persor</li> </ul>	y associated person (legal 1)
Info about the one	who reports			
Last name		SØNDERLAND		
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER		
Business name		OKEA ASA		
Closely associated	person (legal per	son)		
Business name	В	INO CONSULT AS		
Org no.		20415997		
Business name		INO CONSULT AS		
LEI code				
About PDMR				
Last name	Ĩ	Norheim		
First name	1	Birte		
Position / Role		CFO		
Initial notification		-		
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	Amendr	ment		
Details about the iss	suer or emission a	allowance market partic	ipant	
Business name		OKEA ASA		
LEI number		549300H385IGBB58CN	91	
maversjon: 46345				

	fication of transactions by erial responsibilities (PDMR) ted with them	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial instru	ment/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excers	ise of a share option program	○ Yes ● No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	9 804	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	9 804	
Total amount	183 028.915200	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	
Trading venue Comment	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

The person liable:	yussociu	ted with them	AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
ne person hable:			
PDMR	Closely person)		sely associated person (legal son)
Info about the one wi	ho reports		
Last name		SØNDERLAND	
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER	
Business name		OKEA ASA	
About PDMR Last name			
		NERLAND	
First name Position / role		BØRGE SVP Drilling & Wells	
Initial notification or			
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	O Ame	ndment	
Details about the issue	er or emissio	on allowance market participant	
Business name		OKEA ASA	
LEI number		549300H385IGBB58CN91	

Skjemaversjon: 46345

	otification of transactions by agerial responsibilities (PDMR) siated with them	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial inst	trument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an exc	cersise of a share option program	O Yes   No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	8 507	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	8 507	
Total amount	158 815.481600	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by
persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR)
and persons closely associated with them

	ging managei	cation of transactio ial responsibilities ed with them		FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
The person liable:				
O PDMR	Closely as person)	sociated person (natural	Closel perso	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Info about the on	e who reports			
Last name		SØNDERLAND		
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER		
Business name		OKEA ASA		
Closely associate	d person (legal pe	rson)		
Business name	]	365 FRI AS		
Org no.		890224482		
Business name	]	365 FRI AS		
LEI code	[			
About PDMR				
Last name		Eggan		
First name		Dag		
Position / Role		SVP Special Projects		

Initial notificatio	or amendment to prior notification	
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	O Amendment	

Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant		
Business name	OKEA ASA	
LEI number	549300H385IGBB58CN91	

-	otification of transactions by agerial responsibilities (PDMR) ciated with them	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial ins	trument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an ex	cersise of a share option program	○ Yes ● No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	8 468	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	8 468	
Total amount	158 087.398400	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

The person liable:				1
PDMR	Closely a person)	ssociated person (natural	Close perso	ly associated person (legal n)
Info about the on	e who reports			
Last name		SØNDERLAND		
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER		
Business name		OKEA ASA		
About PDMR				
Last name		MYHRA		
First name		ESPEN ANTON		
Position / role		SVP Business Developmen	t	
Initial notification	n or amendment	to prior notification		
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	O Amer	ndment		
Details about the i	ssuer or emissio	n allowance market partic	ipant	
Business name		OKEA ASA		
EI number		549300H385IGBB58CM	N91	

4/3/2025 5:04:32 PM AR674602642

1

RT-1500 Template for notif ersons discharging manage id persons closely associat	erial responsibilities (PDMR)	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial instru	ment/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excersion	ise of a share option program	🔾 Yes 💿 No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	8 458	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	8 458	
Total amount	157 900.710400	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	
Comment		

d persons close		rial responsibilities (PDMR) ed with them	FINANSTILSYNE THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
he person liable:			
PDMR	Closely a person)	ssociated person (natural O Clos pers	ely associated person (legal son)
Info about the one	who reports		
Last name		SØNDERLAND	
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER	
Business name		OKEA ASA	
About PDMR Last name		HAGA	
First name		GRY ANNETTE NILSEN	
Position / role		Deputy board member	
Initial notification	or amendment	to prior notification	
Initial	🔵 Amen	dment	
Business name	Suer or emission	n allowance market participant	
Dusiness nume		UNLA ASA	

Skjemaversjon: 46345

RT-1500 Template for ersons discharging man nd persons closely asso	FINANSTILSYNE THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY	
Description of the financial in	nstrument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrumen	t	
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
	excersise of a share option program	🔿 Yes 💿 No
		0 0
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	5 758	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	5 758	
Total amount	107 494.950400	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

-	ging manage	cation of transaction rial responsibilities (l ed with them	-	FINANSTILSYN THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISOR AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
The person liable:				
• PDMR	Closely as person)	ssociated person (natural	Closely persor	v associated person (legal )
Info about the on	e who reports			
Last name		SØNDERLAND		
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER		
Business name		OKEA ASA		
About PDMR				
Last name		Wiesenberg		
First name		Harmonie Rachel Motillon		
Position / role		Deputy board member		
Initial notification	n or amendment t	to prior notification		
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	🔵 Amen	dment		
Details about the i	issuer or emissior	allowance market participa	int	
Business name		OKEA ASA		
LEI number		549300H385IGBB58CN91		

Skjemaversjon: 46345

4/3/2025 4:59:13 PM AR674601409

-	otification of transactions by agerial responsibilities (PDMR) ciated with them	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial ins	trument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an exe	cersise of a share option program	O Yes   No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	4 815	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	4 815	
Total amount	89 890.272000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

ersons dischai	plate for notifica ging manageria sely associated	al responsibilities		FINANSTILSYN THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
The person liable	:			
PDMR	Closely asso person)	ciated person (natural	Closely person	v associated person (legal )
Info about the or	ne who reports			
Last name	S	SØNDERLAND		
First name	C	GRO ELIN SÆTHER		
Business name	C	DKEA ASA		
About PDMR				
First name				
Position / role		DA IANSSEN VP subsurface		
	on or amendment to <sub>l</sub>	prior notification		
<ul><li>Initial</li></ul>	O Amendm	ient		
Details about the	issuer or emission a	llowance market partic	ipant	
Business name		OKEA ASA		
			191	

Skjemaversjon: 46345

4/3/2025 5:14:27 PM AR674604903

	otification of transactions by agerial responsibilities (PDMR) ciated with them	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial ins	strument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an ex	ccersise of a share option program	○ Yes ● No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	8 061	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	8 061	
Total amount	150 489.196800	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		

The person liable:				AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
PDMR	Closely a person)	ssociated person (natural	Closel person	y associated person (legal n)
Info about the on	e who reports			
Last name		SØNDERLAND		
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER		
Business name		OKEA ASA		
About PDMR				
Last name		JOHANSEN		
First name		JAN ATLE		
Position / role		Deputy board member		
Initial notification	n or amendment	to prior notification		
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	🔘 Amer	dment		
Details about the i	ssuer or emission	n allowance market partic	inant	
Business name		OKEA ASA		
.EI number		549300H385IGBB58CM	N91	

	ification of transactions by gerial responsibilities (PDMR) ated with them	FINANSTILSYN THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISOR AUTHORITY OF NORWAY	
Description of the financial instru	ument/type of instrument		
Instrument	Share		2 T
ISIN code	NO0010816895		
Name of the financial instrument			CICIF
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an excer	rsise of a share option program	○ Yes ● No	
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	18.6688		
Volume	2 293		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	18.66880		
Aggregated volume	2 293		
Total amount	42 807.558400		
Date of the transaction			
Date	4/3/2025		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		
Comment			

The person liable:				
PDMR	Closely a person)	ssociated person (natural	Closely person)	associated person (legal
Info about the one	e who reports			
Last name		SØNDERLAND		
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER		
Business name		OKEA ASA		
About PDMR				
Last name		HOVDAL		
First name		KJERSTI		
Position / role		SVP Business Performance		
Initial notification	n or amendment	to prior notification		
• Initial	🔘 Amer	ndment		
Details about the is	ssuer or emissio	n allowance market partici	pant	
Business name		OKEA ASA		
.EI number		549300H385IGBB58CN	91	

4/3/2025 5:12:10 PM AR674604667

2

	tification of transactions by gerial responsibilities (PDMR) iated with them	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial inst	rument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an exce	ersise of a share option program	O Yes   No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	7 992	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	7 992	
Total amount	149 201.049600	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

# 4/3/2025 5:12:10 PM AR674604667

d persons close		rial responsibilities (PDMR) ed with them	THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
he person liable:			
PDMR	Closely a person)	ssociated person (natural O Clos pers	ely associated person (legal son)
Info about the one	who reports		
Last name		SØNDERLAND	
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER	
Business name		OKEA ASA	
About PDMR Last name		GJERTSEN	
First name			
Position / role		KNUT SVP Projects & Technology	
Initial notification	or amendment	to prior notification	
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	O Amer	ndment	
	suer or emissio	n allowance market participant	
Business name		OKEA ASA	
LEI number		549300H385IGBB58CN91	

RT-1500 Template for notif ersons discharging manage id persons closely associat	erial responsibilities (PDMR)	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial instru	ment/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excersion	ise of a share option program	○ Yes ● No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	8 914	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	8 914	
Total amount	166 413.683200	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	
Comment		

	jing manage	ication of transactio rial responsibilities ed with them		FINANSTILSYNE THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
he person liable:				
PDMR	Closely a person)	ssociated person (natural	Closely person)	associated person (legal
Info about the one	e who reports			
Last name		SØNDERLAND		
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER		
Business name		OKEA ASA		
About PDMR				
Last name		VIK-LANGLIE		
First name		MARIT MOEN		
Position / role		VP Legal		
Initial notification	or amendment	to prior notification		
<ul> <li>Initial</li> <li>Explenation of amer</li> </ul>	Amen ndment	dment		
Endret aksjekurs				
Details about the is	ssuer or emission	n allowance market partici	pant	
Business name		OKEA ASA		
LEI number		549300H385IGBB58CN9	91	

Skjemaversjon: 46345

-	tification of transactions by gerial responsibilities (PDMR) ated with them	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial inst	rument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an exce	ersise of a share option program	O Yes   No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	9 804	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	9 804	
Total amount	183 028.915200	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		

rsons dischar	ging manage	fication of transactions erial responsibilities (PI ted with them	
The person liable:			
• PDMR	Closely person)	associated person (natural	Closely associated person (legal person)
Info about the on	e who reports		
Last name		SØNDERLAND	
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER	
Business name		OKEA ASA	
About PDMR			
Last name		BJELLVÅG	
First name		PER MAGNE	
Position / role		Board member	
Initial notificatio	n or amendment	t to prior notification	
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	O Ame	endment	
Details about the	issuer or emissio	on allowance market participan	t
Business name		OKEA ASA	
LEI number		549300H385IGBB58CN91	

4/3/2025 5:13:03 PM AR674604755

4/3/2025 5:13:03 PM AR674604755

-	tification of transactions by gerial responsibilities (PDMR) ated with them	FINANSTILSYNE THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY	<b>1</b>
Description of the financial inst	rument/type of instrument		
Instrument	Share		1.12
ISIN code	NO0010816895		0.05
Name of the financial instrument			01214
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an exce	ersise of a share option program	○ Yes ● No	
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	18.6688		
Volume	4 181		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	18.66880		
Aggregated volume	4 181		
Total amount	78 054.252800		
Date of the transaction			
Date	4/3/2025		
Place of the transaction			

rsons dischar	ging manag	fication of transactions erial responsibilities (F ted with them		FINANSTILSYN THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
The person liable:				
PDMR	Closely person)	associated person (natural	Closely a person)	associated person (legal
Info about the on	e who reports			
Last name		SØNDERLAND		
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER		
Business name		OKEA ASA		
About PDMR				
Last name		AAS		
First name		RAGNHILD		
Position / role		Board member		
		t to prior notification		
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	O Ame	endment		
Details about the i	ssuer or emissi	on allowance market participa	nt	
Business name		OKEA ASA		
LEI number		549300H385IGBB58CN91		

4/3/2025 5:10:34 PM AR674604508

	otification of transactions by agerial responsibilities (PDMR) ciated with them	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial ins	strument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
	cersise of a share option program	O Yes   No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	4 785	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	4 785	
Total amount	89 330.208000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

e person liable:			
PDMR	<ul> <li>Closely associated person (natural person)</li> </ul>	Closely person)	associated person (legal
nfo about the one	e who reports		
_ast name	SØNDERLAND		
First name	GRO ELIN SÆTHER		
Business name	OKEA ASA		
bout PDMR			
ast name	LIKNES		
irst name	SVEIN JAKOB		
osition / role	CEO		
nitial notificatior	n or amendment to prior notification		
🔵 Initial	Amendment		

Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant

Business name

OKEA ASA

LEI number

549300H385IGBB58CN91

4/3/2025 5:07:03 PM AR674603402

	otification of transactions by agerial responsibilities (PDMR) ciated with them	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial ins	trument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an exe	cersise of a share option program	O Yes  No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	16 337	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	16 337	
Total amount	304 992.185600	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

The person liable:				AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
PDMR	Closely a person)	ssociated person (natural	Closely persor	y associated person (legal ı)
Info about the on	e who reports			
Last name		SØNDERLAND		
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER		
Business name		OKEA ASA		
About PDMR				
Last name		NES		
First name		SVERRE		
Position / role		Board member		
Initial notification	n or amendment	to prior notification		
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	O Amer	ndment		
Details about the i	ssuer or emissio	n allowance market partic	inant	
Business name		OKEA ASA		
EI number		549300H385IGBB58CM	191	

-	otification of transactions by agerial responsibilities (PDMR) ciated with them	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial ins	strument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an ex	cersise of a share option program	○ Yes ● No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	2 408	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	2 408	
Total amount	44 954.470400	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

		erial responsibilities (PI ted with them	THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISOR AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
The person liable:			
• PDMR	Closely person)	associated person (natural	<ul> <li>Closely associated person (legal person)</li> </ul>
Info about the one	e who reports		
Last name		SØNDERLAND	
First name		GRO ELIN SÆTHER	
Business name		OKEA ASA	
About PDMR			
Last name		BJERKESTRAND	
First name		TOR	
Position / role		SVP Operations	
Initial notification	n or amendment	to prior notification	
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	🔘 Ame	ndment	
Details about the i	ssuer or emissic	on allowance market participan	:
Business name		OKEA ASA	
LEI number		549300H385IGBB58CN91	

4/3/2025 5:08:00 PM AR674603675

	otification of transactions by agerial responsibilities (PDMR) ciated with them	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial inst	trument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010816895	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an exc	cersise of a share option program	🔿 Yes 💿 No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	18.6688	
Volume	9 510	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	18.66880	
Aggregated volume	9 510	
Total amount	177 540.288000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/3/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	